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PRODUCT

Material	 :

Colour	 :

Cable	 :

Length :

Width :

Height :

IP class			 :

Protection class			 :

Supplied accessories / contents

Light source

Type :

Replaceable :

Voltage :

Startup voltage	 :

Wattage :

Lumen output	 :

Light colour (CCT)	 :

Average lifetime	 :

CRI :

Power factor	 :

On/off :

Dimmable :

Energy class light source

Possible light sources with
energy class

Packaging details

Single box

Length :

Width :

Height :

Weight :

Master carton

Nr. of products	 :

Length :

Width :

Height :

Weight :

Article number :

EAN code	 :

HS code	 :

:number of lights 

       Mounting base 

       Hexagon wrench

       Fasteners 

Ground spike

Transformer

Main cable

2520601 

5907658372105 

94054091

1

Stainless steel

Stainless steel

2 m. SPT-1W

70 mm

70 mm

52 mm

IP68

Module 6 LEDs 1W

Yes (1065101)

12 V AC/DC

9 V

1 W

33 lm

8.000 K

10.000 hours

> 65

> 0,5

5.000

No

110 mm

95 mm

95 mm

0,30 kg

32

465 mm

410 mm

220 mm

11,0 kg

Brevus
Deck light - 12 volt

R1
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